

ISSUES

- 1) Do claimants prove that the compensation awarded by the Land Acquisition Officer is inadequate, and it does not reflect a true market value ?
- 2) Do claimants further prove that they are entitled to enhanced compensation for the acquired properties ? If yes, at what rate?
- 3) Whether the reference is within limitation ?
- 4) What order and award ?

Date:- 11.12.2024

(R.T.Ingle)
Civil Judge, Senior Division
Paranda.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F file Judgment/Order/Record and Document are same, word to word, as per the original Judgment/order.

Name of Stenographer	-	Vaibhav Mohanrao Ingale Stenographer (Grade-III)
Court	-	Civil Court Senior Division, Paranda.
Date	-	11-12-2024
Order signed by the presiding officer on	-	11-12-2024
Order uploaded on	-	12-12-2024